4
4-47 Model L Series
Thermal Shock plus Power Conditioning ∆R 0.70%
Short Time Overload ∆R 0.25%
Terminal Strength ∆R 0.25%
Moisture Resistance ∆R 0.50%
Mechanical Shock ∆R 0.25%
Vibration ∆R 0.25%

4
4-51 Model L Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
L   08   5   C   331 /  471   F   LF  XX
Model Series
Number of Leads:
  4 thru 14
Circuit Type:
  3 = Isolated
  1 = Bussed
  5 = Dual Terminator
Lead Code:
  S = Steel Leads
  C = Copper Leads
Packaging Option:
  AP = Ammo Pack, Steel Leads only
          All leads attached to tape.*
G3T = Ammo Pack, Steel Leads only
          3 leads only attached to tape.*
M1 or M2  = Tube **
  (No code used for standard bulk packaging.)
LF:  RoHS Compliant
Tolerance Code:
  F = ±1%
  J = ±5%
  (No code used for 2% standard.)
R2 Resistance Code:
  (Add for -5 circuit only)
Resistance Code: